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LEAGUE #334: TUESDAY NIGHT FUN LEAGUE
WEEK #25 - 3/18/25

CENTER PHONE: 403-252-5747
TUESDAY - 6:45 P.M. 90% OF 1000
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 6 OF 6 (25)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS WON PINS HGH HSH WON
-------------- --- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 3-GRIZZLY SPARES (1ST QTR) 117.5 72613 1111 3048 444.5
2. # 5-GUTTER GOONS (3RD QTR) 112.5 72495 1108 3131 423.5
3. # 2-HIGH ROLLERS (4TH QTR) 94 71998 1080 3065 389
4. # 4-INCREDIBOWLS (2ND QTR) 82 71653 1118 3005 390.5
5. # 1-STRIKE IT RICH 74 64665 1035 2886 272.5
6. # 6-TEAM SIX 0 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
4 977 974 1020 2971 17 VS 2 961 1011 1005 2977 18
1 943 917 941 2801 9 VS 5 995 999 946 2940 16
6 ... ... ... .... 0 VS 3 901 1111 1036 3048 20

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
292 MATTHEW BARR 666 ROB TRACZ 182.9 ROB TRACZ
291 MATTHEW RUSSELL 665 LARRY BEISICK 178.0 MATTHEW RUSSELL
290 ROB TRACZ 662 MATTHEW RUSSELL 176.6 MATTHEW BARR
272 LARRY BEISICK 646 MATTHEW BARR 175.5 LARRY BEISICK
251 ADAM LEWIS 595 ADAM LEWIS 165.4 ADAM LEWIS
251 BRETT RUBULIAK

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
289 BONNIE WEAVER 684 BONNIE WEAVER 162.6 BONNIE WEAVER
221 VIVIAN ANDERSON 565 VIVIAN ANDERSON 161.7 VIVIAN ANDERSON
208 TRACY URE 520 TRACY URE 146.5 TRACY URE
208 SHERYL KOLKE GREER 496 SHERYL KOLKE GREER 140.7 SHERYL KOLKE GREER
192 KAREN HARVEY 492 KAREN HARVEY 140.2 KAREN HARVEY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1118 INCREDIBOWLS (2ND QTR) 3131 GUTTER GOONS (3RD QTR)
1111 GRIZZLY SPARES (1ST QTR) 3065 HIGH ROLLERS (4TH QTR)
1108 GUTTER GOONS (3RD QTR) 3048 GRIZZLY SPARES (1ST QTR)
1080 HIGH ROLLERS (4TH QTR) 3005 INCREDIBOWLS (2ND QTR)
1035 STRIKE IT RICH 2886 STRIKE IT RICH

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

292 MATTHEW BARR MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 229 ROB TRACZ
646 MATTHEW BARR MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 602 ROB TRACZ
202 TRACY URE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 179 SHERYL KOLKE GREER

WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 179 VIVIAN ANDERSON
520 TRACY URE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 489 VIVIAN ANDERSON

+121 MATTHEW BARR MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 67 ADAM LEWIS
+ 88 TRACY URE WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 80 HELEN ROPER

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN PINS OVER AVG - MATTHEW BARR +117*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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BOWLER HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
ROB TRACZ 290 666 0 0 0 13721 75 182.9 BRETT RUBULIAK 251 540 0 0 0 9550 63 151.5
MATTHEW RUSSELL 291 662 0 0 0 11214 63 178.0 MIKE ROPER 215 553 0 0 0 11359 75 151.4
MATTHEW BARR 292 646 0 0 0 13248 75 176.6 JIM GOLDSMITH 229 522 0 0 0 6909 51 135.4
LARRY BEISICK 272 665 0 0 0 13168 75 175.5 KEITH THOMSON 190 462 0 0 0 7274 54 134.7
ADAM LEWIS 251 595 0 0 0 11911 72 165.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
21-KODY MATTERN 202 497 0 0 0 497 3 165.6

BOWLER HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
BONNIE WEAVER 289 684 0 0 0 10733 66 162.6 KAREN BYNOE 176 441 0 0 0 7578 57 132.9
VIVIAN ANDERSON 221 565 0 0 0 11647 72 161.7 JUDY THOMSON 188 446 0 0 0 7916 63 125.6
TRACY URE 208 520 0 0 0 7913 54 146.5 HELEN ROPER 179 437 0 0 0 9031 75 120.4
SHERYL KOLKE GREER 208 496 0 0 0 8867 63 140.7 PEGGY KIENTZ 140 349 0 0 0 3857 41 94.0
KAREN HARVEY 192 492 0 0 0 10520 75 140.2

*SUBSTITUTES*
20-CORRIE ENNIS 177 473 0 0 0 5038 38 132.5 18-ADELE MATTERN 118 323 0 0 0 1092 12 91.0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS 300S 400S 700S 750S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - STRIKE IT RICH

JUDY THOMSON 127 130 143 400 7916 63 125 188 446 0 0 0 0 0
JIM GOLDSMITH 152 110 104 366 6909 51 135 229 522 0 0 0 0 0
PEGGY KIENTZ ( 85) ( 85) ( 85) 255 3857 41 94 140 349 0 0 0 0 0
KEITH THOMSON 120 133 150 403 7274 54 134 190 462 0 0 0 0 0

TM #2 - HIGH ROLLERS (4TH QTR)
MIKE ROPER 175 165 135 475 11359 75 151 215 553 0 0 0 0 0
HELEN ROPER 116 148 173 437 9031 75 120 179 437 0 0 0 0 0
KAREN HARVEY 136 172 115 423 10520 75 140 192 492 0 0 0 0 0
MATTHEW RUSSELL 164 156 212 532 11214 63 178 291 662 0 0 0 0 0

TM #3 - GRIZZLY SPARES (1ST QTR)
ROB TRACZ 154 219 229 602 13721 75 182 290 666 0 0 0 0 0
MATTHEW BARR 168 292 186 646 13248 75 176 292 646 0 0 0 0 0
KAREN BYNOE 105 126 147 378 7578 57 132 176 441 0 0 0 0 0

TM #4 - INCREDIBOWLS (2ND QTR)
VIVIAN ANDERSON 179 140 170 489 11647 72 161 221 565 0 0 0 0 0
SHERYL KOLKE GREE 137 179 149 465 8867 63 140 208 496 0 0 0 0 0
TRACY URE 162 156 202 520 7913 54 146 208 520 0 0 0 0 0
BONNIE WEAVER (146) (146) (146) 438 10733 66 162 289 684 0 0 0 0 0

TM #5 - GUTTER GOONS (3RD QTR)
BRETT RUBULIAK 147 139 111 397 9550 63 151 251 540 0 0 0 0 0
LARRY BEISICK 191 198 176 565 13168 75 175 272 665 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM LEWIS 184 189 186 559 11911 72 165 251 595 0 0 0 0 0

TM #6 - TEAM SIX

*SUBSTITUTES*
ADELE MATTERN ... ... ... ... 1092 12 91 118 323 0 0 0 0 0
CORRIE ENNIS ... ... ... ... 5038 38 132 177 473 0 0 0 0 0
KODY MATTERN ... ... ... ... 497 3 165 202 497 0 0 0 0 0


